Acme also offers Local Signal Panels for use with your medical bulk
oxygen supply system. 24 and 120 volt models are available to
meet your system requirements. Models are available for use with

liquid x liquid or liquid x gas supply configurations.

Ordering Information

Voltage Description
120 Liquid x Liquid
120 Liquid x Gas
24 Liquid x Liquid
24 Liquid x Gas

Local Signal Panel Stand

Part Number
284-010704-1
284-010704-2
284-060504-1
284-060504-2

To ensure compliance with current
NFPA requirements, Acme’s Local
Signal Panels provide a visual
indication of an alarm condition.

The Local Signal Panel Stand is an optional accessory available with the Local Signal Panel. The 6ft tall,
aluminum stand can be attached to the floor using four bolts. For pre-drilled holes align with the
screw-holes on the Local Signal Panel, allowing easy set up.

Ask about this stand when ordering.

Ordering Information

Part Number

279-823295

(V1N

ACMEE&:

www.acmecryo.com or 800.422.2790 CRYOGENICS

THE PINNACLE OF PERFORMANCE



