## LOCAL SIGNAL PANELS

Acme also offers Local Signal Panels for use with your medical bulk oxygen supply system. 24 and 120 volt models are available to meet your system requirements. Models are available for use with liquid x liquid or liquid x gas supply configurations.

## **Ordering Information**

<u>Voltage</u>	<u>Description</u>	Part Number
120	Liquid x Liquid	284-010704-1
120	Liquid x Gas	284-010704-2
24	Liquid x Liquid	284-060504-1
24	Liquid x Gas	284-060504-2



To ensure compliance with current NFPA requirements, Acme's Local Signal Panels provide a visual indication of an alarm condition.



## **Local Signal Panel Stand**

The Local Signal Panel Stand is an optional accessory available with the Local Signal Panel. The 6ft tall, aluminum stand can be attached to the floor using four bolts. For pre-drilled holes align with the screw-holes on the Local Signal Panel, allowing easy set up.

Ask about this stand when ordering.

## **Ordering Information**

Part Number 279-823295

